Race Date
September 29, 2022

Place Score

Hibbing Rotary XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior High 3000

Name

© 0N O~ WNPRE

A O g o1 o1 aapbsh DD DDDNDASDBADDWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNMNNMNNNNRRRPRERERRRERLPRLPR
OO0 R WNEPOOONOOAOAWNREPOOONOSOOAORARWNEPEOOOMNOOOAORARWNREOOOOW~NOOOOGPMNMAWDNIEDO

(< 5) Jenna Leask
1 Elsa Winbigler
2 Audrey Collar
3 Dani Randall
4 Brenalen
5 Elaine Jackson
6 Grace Swartz
7 Ryleigh Thorpe
(< 5) Ciara Cekalla
8 Allie Weix
9 Kira Suominen
10 Elli Nelson
11 Zoey Wilcox
12 Madeline Lacerte
13 Analese Brodeen
14 Reagan Klemetsen
15 Corra Brodeen
(< 5) Sarah Moe
(< 5) Kylie Johnson
16 Chloe Derby
17 Hally Karkela
(< 5) Ruby Plese
18 Anna Friedt
19 Adeline Runningen
20 Kristen Sandmeyer
(< 5) Aili Darland
(< 5) Eliza Tennison
21 Liz Swartz
(< 5) Liliana Lyons
22 Claire Larson
23 Halle Aylesworth
24 Amelia Saamanen
25 Daisie Gustafson
(< 5) Khepra Hainey
26 Gracie Rosecrans
27 Kylie Kelley

(< 5) Sidney Lindahl-Slatinski

28 Leah Belmore
29 Ryley Bartels
(< 5) Sophia Slattery
(< 5) Sloan Isaacs
(< 5) Dayana Jovet
30 Sophia Lindstrom
31 Zoey Kacures
(< 5) Hannah Villebrun
32 Jess Goble
33 Allison Moore
34 Eva Morgan
35 anna Gebhart
(>7) Aili Gischia
36 Grace Hennager
37 Danika Smith
38 Nia Petry
39 Bekah Vogt
40 Paige Flemming
(> 7) Maya Rodriguez

Team

Superior

Cloquet

Moose Lake/Willow
Cloquet

Bemidiji

Grand Rapids
North Shore

North Shore

East Central
Cloquet

Cloquet

Cloquet

South
Crosbhy-Ironton
South

South

South

Mountain Iron-Buhl
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Bemidiji

Grand Rapids
Hibbing

Bemidiji

Bemidiji

Bemidiji

Mountain Iron-Buhl
Mesabi East

North Shore
Mesabi East
Grand Rapids
Bemidiji

North Shore
Cloquet

Rock Ridge
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
International Falls
North Shore
Crosby-Ironton
Mesabi East
Hibbing

North Branch
North Shore

North Shore
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Moose Lake/Willow
Grand Rapids
South

Grand Rapids
North Shore

South
Crosby-Ironton
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Bemidiji

North Shore
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Grade
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Time

Place

Girls

Girls Junior High 3000

Score Name

12:28.8
12:37.6
12:59.5
13:04.5
13:21.4
13:22.1
13:30.9
13:36.4
13:36.8
13:48.8
14:01.8
14:05.2
14:07.2
14:08.4
14:15.7
14:16.8
14:18.6
14:18.8
14:20.6
14:23.0
14:23.8
14:28.7
14:31.1
14:36.0
14:40.5
14:56.0
14:58.5
15:04.7
15:12.4
15:15.0
15:21.3
15:21.6
15:23.0
15:24.5
15:27.0
15:29.6
15:42.0
15:43.0
15:44.3
15:45.3
15:47.6
15:53.8
15:54.5
15:55.0
15:55.1
15:56.3
15:58.3
16:05.5
16:13.1
16:15.4
16:21.8
16:45.4
16:47.0
16:59.8
17:03.0
17:19.8

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

(> 7) Anni Dix
41 Kaelyn Nelson
(> 7) Paige Tenneson
(< 5) Aija Liubakka
42 Grace Pettit
(> 7) Sophie Bangs
(< 5) Molly Tusken
(> 7) Hazel Liechty
(> 7) Patience Sifferath
(< 5) Grace Nigbor
(< 5) Elise Larson
(< 5) Madeleine Doohen

Team

North Shore
South

Bemidiji
Hibbing
Moose Lake/Willow
South

Duluth Denfeld
North Shore
North Shore
North Branch
Duluth Denfeld
North Branch

Grade

~ ~N 00 o 0

0 00 0 0

Time
17:19.9
17:23.4
17:30.6
17:34.1
17:34.1
17:41.6
18:08.2
18:29.9
18:30.6
18:36.6
20:40.5
20:46.8
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Race Date
September 29, 2022

Girls

Hibbing Rotary XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls Junior High 3000

Cloquet

Team Score (places): 31
Average Time: 13:31.5

1
2
3
4
5
6

Elsa Winbigler
Dani Randall
Allie W eix

Kira Suominen
Elli Nelson
Daisie Gustafson

Bemidji

Team Score (places): 77
Average Time: 14:18.4
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8

Brenalen

Chloe Derby

Anna Friedt
Adeline Runningen
Kristen Sandmeyer
Halle Aylesworth
Paige Flemming
Paige Tenneson

North Shore

Team Score (places): 86
Average Time: 14:39.3
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Grace Swartz
Ryleigh Thorpe
Liz Swartz
Amelia Saamanen
Leah Belmore
Sophia Lindstrom
Zoey Kacures

Aili Gischia

Maya Rodriguez
Anni Dix

Hazel Liechty
Patience Sifferath

Cum
Grade Place Place

Time

Cum
Time
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10
(25)

16
18
19
20
(23)
(40)
More

6

7

21
24
28
(30)
(31)
More
More
More
More
More

12
21
31

(56)

20
38
57
77

(100)

(140)

13
34
58
86

(116)

(147)

South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Range

Team Score (places): 87
Average Time: 14:36.7
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Zoey Wilcox
Analese Brodeen
Reagan Klemetsen
Corra Brodeen
Eva Morgan

Grace Hennager
Kaelyn Nelson
Sophie Bangs

Grand Rapids

Team Score (places):

112

Average Time: 15:02.4

1
2
3
4

Elaine Jackson
Hally Karkela
Claire Larson
Allison Moore
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11
13
14
15
34
(36)
(41)
More

5
17
22
33

11
24
38
53
87

(123)

(164)

5
22
44
77

Finish Position - 1

12:37.6
13:04.5
13:48.8
14:01.8
14:05.2
15:23.0

12:37.6
25:42.1
39:30.9
53:32.7
1:07:37.9
1:23:00.9

Finish Position - 2

13:21.4
14:23.0
14:31.1
14:36.0
14:40.5
15:21.3
17:03.0
17:30.6

13:21.4
27:44.4
42:15.5
56:51.5
1:11:32.0
1:26:53.3
1:43:56.3
2:01:26.9

Finish Position - 3

13:30.9
13:36.4
15:04.7
15:21.6
15:43.0
15:54.5
15:55.0
16:15.4
17:19.8
17:19.9
18:29.9
18:30.6

13:30.9
27:07.3
42:12.0
57:33.6
1:13:16.6
1:29:11.1
1:45:06.1
2:01:21.5
2:18:41.3
2:36:01.2
2:54:31.1
3:13:01.7

Finish Position - 4

14:07.2
14:15.7
14:16.8
14:18.6
16:05.5
16:21.8
17:23.4
17:41.6

14:07.2
28:22.9
42:39.7
56:58.3
1:13:03.8
1:29:25.6
1:46:49.0
2:04:30.6

Finish Position- 5

13:22.1
14:23.8
15:15.0
15:58.3
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13:22.1
27:45.9
43:00.9
58:59.2

Girls

Girls Junior High 3000

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Grand Rapids Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 112
Average Time: 15:02.4
5 anna Gebhart 35 112 16:13.1 1:15:12.3
Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 131
Average Time: 15:30.9
1 Madeline Lacerte 9 12 12 14:08.4 14:08.4
2 Gracie Rosecrans 9 26 38 15:27.0 29:35.4
3 Kylie Kelley 7 27 65 15:29.6 45:05.0
4 Ryley Bartels 9 29 94 15:44.3 1:00:49.3
5 Danika Smith 7 37 131 16:45.4 1:17:34.7
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 153
Average Time: 16:03.3
1 Audrey Collar 2 2 12:59.5 12:59.5
2 Jess Goble 32 34 15:56.3 28:55.8
3 Nia Petry 38 72 16:47.0 45:42.8
4 Bekah Vogt 39 111 16:59.8 1:02:42.6
5 Grace Pettit 42 153 17:34.1 1:20:16.7
Mountain Iron-Buhl Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Sarah Moe 7 Less 14:18.8 14:18.8
2 Kylie Johnson 8 Less 14:20.6 28:39.4
3 Aili Darland 5 Less 14:56.0 43:35.4
4 Hannah Villebrun 9 Less 15:55.1 59:30.5
Hibbing Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Ruby Plese 7 Less 14:28.7 14:28.7
2 Sloan Isaacs 7 Less 15:47.6 30:16.3
3 Aija Liubakka 7 Less 17:34.1 47:50.4
Mesabi East Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Eliza Tennison 7 Less 14:58.5 14:58.5
2 Liliana Lyons 9 Less 15:12.4 30:10.9
3 Sophia Slattery 8 Less 15:45.3 45:56.2
North Branch Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Dayana Jovet 8 Less 15:53.8 15:53.8
2 Grace Nigbor 8 Less 18:36.6 34:30.4
3 Madeleine Doohen 8 Less 20:46.8 55:17.2
Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Molly Tusken 10 Less 18:08.2 18:08.2
2 Elise Larson 8 Less 20:40.5 38:48.7
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Race Date
September 29, 2022

Girls

Hibbing Rotary XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls Junior High 3000

Name Grade Place

Cum
Place

Cum
Time Time

East Central

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Ciara Cekalla 7
International Falls

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Sidney Lindahl-Slatinski 8
Rock Ridge
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:
1 Khepra Hainey 7
Superior

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Jenna Leask

Less

Less

Less

Less

Finish Position - Inc.

13:36.8 13:36.8

Finish Position - Inc.

15:42.0 15:42.0

Finish Position - Inc.

15:24.5 15:24.5

Finish Position - Inc.

12:28.8 12:28.8
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